

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,
OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA
TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687
E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net
WEB: www.precisionwires.com
CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356

WORKS: PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD, SILVASSA – 396 230. U T OF D N H. INDIA

TEL: +91-260-2642614 FAX: +91-260-264235

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE)
Corporate Relationship Dept.,
1st Floor, Rotunda Building,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai-400 001

2 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(NSE)
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051.

Symbol: PRECWIRE

09-03-2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, following are the details of lost share certificate(s) for which stop transfer has been marked by our Registrar and Transfer Agent- Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.:

Folio No	Cert No.	Distinctive No	Name of the Shareholder	No of Shares	Reason
001964	236	121821-122020	SANJEEV KACHHAL	200	Lost by Shareholder

We request you to take the above information on record please.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

TO TREGISION VIIRES INDIA ENVITE

(Nishthi H Dharman Company secretary



- Nishthi Dharmani ≤rlatwani@pwil.net>

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015) - No Internal Contact

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
To: rlalwani@pwil.net, bhandarkar@pwil.net, internal.compliance@linkintime.co.in
Cc: sanjeev.nandu@linkintime.co.in

8 March 2019 at 04:04

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Precision Wires India Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
07 Mar 2019	001964	SANJEEV KACHHAL	236	121821 - 122020	200	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Dated: 2nd Feburary'2019

To,
The Operations Head
M/s Link Intime India Private Limited
Unit M/s Precision Wires India Limited
247, Park, C 101, 1st Floor,
LBS Marg, Vikroli, Mumbai – 400083

Subject: Duplicate Shares certificate (Folio No PWI-001964)

Dear Sir

I am holding 100 shares (of Rs 10 per share value) of your company under registered folio no PWI-001964, while I was trying to get those dematerilized I got to know that the face value of shares have changed from Rs 10 per share to Rs 5 per share. Unfortunately I have not received the shares certificate of Rs 5 each yet.

You are requested to please arranged to send these certificates to me again (if these were received undelivered) or let me to know the process of getting the duplicate shares certificates issued.

In addition to the copy of the share certificate which I am holding, I am also attaching herewith my basic KYC details.

S.No	Description	Details
1	Folio No	PWI 001964
2	Name of the Shareholder	Sanjeev Kachhal
3	PAN Number (self-attested copy of PAN Card attached)	AAAPK 5469R
4	Home Address (self-attested copy of Aadhar Card attached)	301 & 401, Aakash Chambers, S 528, \$chool Block, Shakarpur, CA Lane,Delhi 110092
5	Mobile No :	+91-93500-50000
6	Email ID	sanjeev@kachhal.com
7	DMAT Account Details	DP ID IN300 LINKIntime
8	Depository's name	DP ID IN300 IN INTITUTE M/s Alankit Investment/Limited063ankit House, 1E/13. First Fipor Mandewalan Extn. Delhi 110055

Thanks and looking forward for quick reply in the matte

Regards

Sashin Kachhal

Mobile No: +91-93500-50000

0 7 MAR 2019

P11835/J01716

GO BANG

N IMMC/m #

記し





भारत सरकार Unique Identification Authority of India

नामांकन कम / Enrollment No.: 0000/00479/78566

To Sanjeev Kachhal

संजीतं कलन

S/O Sh V P Kachhal

301 And 401 Aakash Chambers

S 528 School Block

Shakarour

C A Lane

Shakarpur

Laxmi Nagar, East Delhi,

Delhi - 110092

9350050000





आपनी आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

6735 7657 6004

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान



संजीव कछल Sanjeev Kachhai

जन्म तिथि / DOB: 01/05/1968

पुरुष / Male

6735 7657 6004



Burney -

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान

	B åø Bar	ऑण बहौदा k of Baroda	भागभुद दिली, दिली - 1 SHAKARPUR DEL RTGS / NEFT IFSC C		गंगील से तीन माह के तिए वैदा / सेविंग खाता / SAVI	VALID FO	R THREE		THE DATE OF ISSU	.
Marie Control	Pay second control of the control o	t til store til store som kning til flesse skale som en seg sig skipse som e	and a supplied to the supplied of the supplied	na o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	ementen er ementen bil omtellijksisten i den ement gan gandangscommin vandening	alako, anj ajakapiko oli 4 sirini v	* etroca Dangg	er v ringer didding der sejtensk hjek sessens sy	Or Bear या धारक	eres (10)
American control of the first o		Statement of the statem	and the second section of the section of	nde i d'amendado ani. La como desa desa desa desa desa desa desa desa		ा करें	₹	-		******
	ent et. Afc No.	1652010	0026423							- - !
	SB/2012/SE	Paya	iver की अभी शासाबर्ध में अन्यू blo at par at all branches	eकार्यय STY s in India				F	JEEV KACHHA PRITI KACHHA	
	997 1 to 3 consequences	lt.	*#E?0000	1100150071	026423#	J & E	(Z)			**************************************
			A 60 - 24 - 12 - 3 - 4							•

A Sadd Commercial and Association